January 17, 2020 Letting

Job No
J4ap3214C

Proposal Nm
200117-C03

County
Jackson

Route
various

DBE Goal
0%

Work Types

Line Items

NAICS
Codes

MRCC DBE Firms

Past 12 mo. DBE Uctilization

Hauling

2022010

484220
484110

AC Trucking & Sons, LLC

Boone Construction, Co

C Sharp Trucking

CAMCOR Environmental
Clymore Trucking Company
Mangum Benton Ventures

DLC. Inc.

Gipson Trucking, LLC.

Gonzales Communications, Inc
Grey Diamond, LLC

J.A. Lillig Grading

May Brothers of Plattsburg, LLC
Midwest Conracting Services, LLC
Obermiller Construction Services, Inc.
PRI, Inc

Pars Consulting Engineers, Inc.
RLS Trucking, Inc.

Richardson Hauling, Inc,

South 71 Trucking Company, LLC
Tanner and Son Trucking

TraMar Contracting, LLC

100 Percent Real Trucking, LLC
Rick Sauceda Trucking, LLC
Pittman Hauling, LLC

TraMar Contracting

PRI, Inc

Clymore Trucking

Midwest Contracting Services, LLC
Grey Diamond, LLC

Traffic Control

6169902
6169902
6169902
6169902
6169902
6169902
6169902
6169902

237310
561990
488490

CU Contracting Services, LLc
Couch Excavating Company
International Builders & Consultants
RF Beachner Contractors, LLC
Right Line Striping, LLC

TraMar Contracting, LLC

ATK Safety & Supply, Inc.

Blue Valley Consultants

Brandy Electric, Inc.

Obermiller Construction Services, Inc.
Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Streetwise

The Hoosier Company

TraMar Contracting
Streetwise, Inc
International Builders & Consultants, Inc,

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit




January 17, 2020 Letting

Proposal Nm Job No County | Route [DBE Goal| Work Types Line Items | NAICS MRCC DBE Firms Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
200117-C03 | J4P3214C | Jackson |various 0% Codes
Electrical 9011030 238210|Alpha Energy & Electric, Inc GSC Lighting and Supply

9011115 American Legacy Construction Group, Inc Whatever It Takes Electrical Contractors

9011311 Brandy Electric, LLC

9017110 Caedmon Construction & Electrical Co., LLC

9018230 Dye Electric, LLC

9020113 Baseline Supply, LLC

9020211 Gil's Sales Co. d/b/a GSC Lighting and Supply

9020213 Electronic Technology, Inc.

9020214 Energize Electronics

9020513 Gonzales Communications, Inc

9020514 GSC Lighting and Supply

9020833 JCK Electric Company

9020834 Lynch Electric, Inc.

9022708 Max Electric

9022715 Price Electrical Contracting, Inc.

9023225 Pro Circuit, Inc.

9023245 Prosperity Electric, LLC

9023345 Pro Circuit, Inc.

9024283 Prosperity Electric, LLC

9024975 Railroad Signaling Solutions, LLC

9025300 Volt Electric, Inc.

9027300 Whatever It Takes Electrical Contractors

9027400

9028208

9028302

9028308

9028310

9028311

9028611

9028621

9028811

9028820

9029100

9029902

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit
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Proposal Nm Job No County | Route |DBE Goal| Work Types Line Items | NAICS MRCC DBE Firms Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
200117-C03 | J4P3214C | Jackson |various 0% Codes
Signage 9035004A 237310|RF Beacnher Contractors, LLC

ATK Safety Supply, Inc.

KC Sign Express, Inc

All Pro Construction, Inc.
D&S Fencing Company, Inc.
Freedom Fence, LLC
Streetwise

Midway Contracting, LLC

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit




