Proposal Nm 200117-C03	Job No J4P3214C	County Jackson	Route various	DBE Goal 0%	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS Codes	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
					Hauling	2022010	484110	AC Trucking & Sons, LLC Boone Construction, Co C Sharp Trucking CAMCOR Environmental Clymore Trucking Company Mangum Benton Ventures DLC. Inc. Gipson Trucking, LLC. Gonzales Communications, Inc Grey Diamond, LLC J.A. Lillig Grading May Brothers of Plattsburg, LLC Midwest Conracting Services, LLC Obermiller Construction Services, Inc. PRI, Inc Pars Consulting Engineers, Inc. RLS Trucking, Inc. Richardson Hauling, Inc, South 71 Trucking Company, LLC Tanner and Son Trucking TraMar Contracting, LLC 100 Percent Real Trucking, LLC Rick Sauceda Trucking, LLC Pittman Hauling, LLC	TraMar Contracting PRI, Inc Clymore Trucking Midwest Contracting Services, LLC Grey Diamond, LLC
					Traffic Control	6169902 6169902 6169902 6169902 6169902 6169902 6169902	561990 488490	CU Contracting Services, LLc Couch Excavating Company International Builders & Consultants RF Beachner Contractors, LLC Right Line Striping, LLC TraMar Contracting, LLC ATK Safety & Supply, Inc. Blue Valley Consultants Brandy Electric, Inc. Obermiller Construction Services, Inc. Road Runner Safety Services, Inc. Streetwise The Hoosier Company	TraMar Contracting Streetwise, Inc International Builders & Consultants, Inc,

Proposal Nm 200117-C03	Job No J4P3214C	County Jackson	Route various	DBE Goal 0%	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS Codes	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
					Electrical	9011030 9011115 9011311 9017110 9018230 9020113 9020211 9020213 9020214 9020513 9020514 9020833 9020834 9022708 9022715 9023225 9023245 9023245 9023245 902345 9024283 9024975 9025300 9027400 9027400 9028208 9028302 9028302 9028308 9028310 9028311 9028611 9028621 9028820 9029902		Alpha Energy & Electric, Inc American Legacy Construction Group, Inc Brandy Electric, LLC Caedmon Construction & Electrical Co., LLC Dye Electric, LLC Baseline Supply, LLC Gil's Sales Co. d/b/a GSC Lighting and Supply Electronic Technology, Inc. Energize Electronics Gonzales Communications, Inc GSC Lighting and Supply JCK Electric Company Lynch Electric, Inc. Max Electric Price Electrical Contracting, Inc. Pro Circuit, Inc. Prosperity Electric, LLC Pro Circuit, Inc. Prosperity Electric, LLC Railroad Signaling Solutions, LLC Volt Electric, Inc. Whatever It Takes Electrical Contractors	GSC Lighting and Supply Whatever It Takes Electrical Contractors

January 17, 2020 Letting

Proposal Nm	Job No	County	Route	DBE Goal	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
200117-C03	J4P3214C	Jackson	various	0%			Codes		
					Signage	9035004A	237310	RF Beacnher Contractors, LLC	
								ATK Safety Supply, Inc.	
								KC Sign Express, Inc	
								All Pro Construction, Inc.	
								D&S Fencing Company, Inc.	
								Freedom Fence, LLC	
								Streetwise	
								Midway Contracting, LLC	